AC Power
For Business-Critical Continuity™
Liebert® FDC
A Better Way To Power Up Your Data Center
2
Power Distribution Solutions For Growing
IT Operations
Creating high quality power is a major

Ensuring The High Availability Of
Mission-Critical Data And Applications.
Liebert FDC Specifications — Model Number Designation
FD C 44 4 4 SB 1 0
Input No. of No. of Panelboard Panelboard
Voltage Frame Inputs Panelboards Type1 Main Breaker2 Monitoring
FD C-208V 44 - 2 Door 1 - One 1 - One SB - Sq D 1 - 10kAIC 0 - No
A-480V Bottom 2 - Two 2 - Two Bolt-in 2 - 22kAIC Monitoring
F-380V Cable Exit 4 - Four 3 - Three SP - Sq D 3 - 35kAIC 1 - Current
U-400V 54 - 3 Door 4 - Four Plug-in 6 - 65kAIC Monitoring
G-415V Bottom 5 - One w/IG GB - GE 0 - None 2 - Enhanced
Cable Exit, 6 - Two w/IG Bolt-in P - Plug-in Monitoring
w/Tie 7 - Three w/IG GP - GE w/Modbus
Breakers 8 - Four w/IG Plug-in 3 - LDM
64 - 2 Door Top 4 - Current
Cable Entry Monitoring
74 - 3 Door Top w/LDM
Cable Exit, 5 - Enhanced
w/Tie Monitoring
Breakers w/LDM
1 GE panelboards not available at 380-415V.
2 High AIC main breakers not available at 380-415V.
Physical Data — Liebert FDC
Width Depth Height Weight